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KT-200S

KT-200S

360 mm
500 mm

52 mm (OPT:65)
8’’

11/15 kw
4500 rpm

A2-6
180+20 mm

500 mm
24 m/min
24 m/min

Linear
8 T

425 mm
3318x1675x1727 mm

4000 kg

KT-20LS

360 mm
750 mm

52 mm (OPT:65)
8’’

11/15 kw
4500 rpm

A2-6
180+20 mm

750 mm
24 m/min
24 m/min

Linear
8 T

675 mm
4070x1705x1844 mm

5000 kg

KT-20LS

KEEP TURNING THE WORLD

KT-200S
KT-20LS

Item

Specification

Max turning diameter
Max turning length
Bar capacity
Chuck size
Spindle motor
Spindle speed
Spindle nose
X-axis travel
Z-axis travel
X-axis rapid feed rate
Z-axis rapid feed rate
Rail type 
Tool capacity
Tailstock travel
Floor space (LxWxH) 
Machine weight
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